NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises of the parties contained herein, the 
parties agree as follows: 

1. The Agreement is amended to increase the State Funding by $9,423.00 for the maximum amount
payable under the Agreement to $239,423.00, (Two Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty-Three).

2. The Budget and Scope of Work, Attachment A to the Agreement, are hereby modified as set forth
in 1st Revised Attachment A to this Modification, a copy of which is attached hereto and
incorporated herein by reference.

3. All provisions of the Agreement being modified and any attachments in conflict with this